Alumní Association



Taylor School District Alumni Association 11501 Beech Daly Taylor, MI 48180

> Visit us online: www.tayloralumni.org

Email us: tayloralumniassociation@yahoo.com

Facebook: TaylorMichiganAlumniAssociation

Taylor Alumni Association Board

President: Vice Pres TC Vice Pres JFK Vice Pres HST Vice Pres THS Secretary:	Caroline (Craddock) Patts (TC 73) Judith (Barnhart) LaFleur (TC 65) Kenneth Renner (JFK 70) OPEN POSITION OPEN POSITION Sheri (Graham) Engelbrink (HST 77)
Treasurer:	Nancy Miller (JFK 67)
Past President:	Mary (Swartout) Rusnak (JFK 72)

Alumni Association Purpose

To enhance the educational atmosphere of the Taylor School District by developing an active alumni association for the common good of both the graduates and the school district.

Taylor School District Alumni Association Application for Membership

Alumni lifetime membership: \$25 per person. Please print clearly:

Last Name_____

First Name_____

Maiden_____

School Attended_____

Graduation year_____

Street Address_____

City____

State_____

Zip_____

Phone _____

email_____

Make checks payable to:

Taylor School District Alumni Association

Mail this form along with your payment to: Taylor School District Alumni Association 11501 Beech Daly, Taylor, MI 48180

Benefits of your lifetime membership:

Monthly newsletter Website Facebook page for info email notices Class reunion information Alumni Museum Social get togethers Scholarship donations